
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
16-Jun 17-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun

7:00

7:30

7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

AM Rou�ne
Drive to Isle Royale Ferry

Services Inc.
(budget 30 min).

 for the
8am departure.

Bring masks.
AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,

dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail): breakfast,
dishes, pack, depart

AM Rou�ne (trail):
breakfast, dishes, pack,

depart

AM Rou�ne AM Rou�ne

Polar Bear! Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Ferry departes for Isle Royale
- Rock Harbor Visitor Center.

(3 hours)
Be mindful of sea sickness.

Breakfast Breakfast

Trip Departure

Hike to Rock Harbor    (2.8
miles)

Drive to
Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya.

(2.5 hours)
Stop for lunch along the

way.

Kayak Down the Oconto High Ropes

Drive to
Fort Wilkins State Park, MI.

(4.5 hours)
Check-in is a�er 3pm.

.
Stop for lunch along the

way.

Mee�ng and Prep
Lunch Lunch

Fairy ride. (3 hours)
Gear check-in/cleaning

Rest hour!
(ends @ 2:30pm)

Clean Cabin / Pack

Check In/Move In
Lice checks

Camp Store
Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening Ceremony @
Waterfront

Shower, sleep, relax Choices
Health Checks/Cabin Photo

Drive to Baraga State Park.
(1.5 hours)All Camp Photo

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

Dinner Dinner
Dinner

Arrival Rou�ne: set up,
dinner, dishes, play games,

relax.

All Camp Game

Enjoy your evening free
�me :)

CAMP DANCE!

Campfire

Campfire & Dreamboat

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

TAPS/Lights Out

WAKE UP EARLY.

Must arrive @ 7am

Be ready for ferry @ 1pm

Change to Eastern Time
Zone

Hike and camp at
Moskey Basin.

(8 miles)

Hike and camp at
Chickenbone

West.
(5.8 miles)

Hike and camp at
Hatchet Lake.

(7.7miles)

Hike and camp at
McCargoe Cove

Campsite.
(9.8 miles)

Hike and camp at
Daisy Farm.

(8 miles)

Hike and camp at
Threemile.
(6 Miles)

Hike and camp at
Three Mile.
(2.8miles)


