	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	16-Jun	17-Jun	18-Jun	19-Jun	20-Jun	21-Jun	22-Jun	23-Jun	24-Jun	25-Jun	26-Jun	27-Jun	28-Jun
7:00		AM Routine Polar Bear!	WAKE UP EARLY. Drive to Isle Royale Ferry	oyale Ferry i.Inc. o min). 7am for the rture. AM Routine (trail): breakfast,	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine	AM Routine
7:30			Services Inc. (budget 30 min). Must arrive @ 7am for the									Polar Bear!	Polar Bear!
7:45	Thought for th	Thought for the Day	8am departure. Bring masks.									Thought for the Day	Thought for the Day
8:00 8:30 8:45		Breakfast Trip Departure Drive to Fort William Safe Park, Mi. (4.5 hours) Check-in is after 3pm. Change to Eastern Time	Ferry departes for Isle Royale - <u>Rock Harbor Visitor Center.</u> (3 hours) Be mindful of sea sickness.									Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00				 Hike and camp at <u>Moskey Basin</u>. 	t Hike and camp at <u>Chickenbone</u> <u>West</u> (5.8 miles)	Hike and camp at <u>Hatchet Lake</u> . (7.7miles)	Hike and camp at McCargoe Cove Campsite. (9.8 miles)	Hike and camp at <u>Daisy Farm</u> . (8 miles)	Hike and camp at <u>Threemile</u> . (6 Miles)	Hike to Rock Harbor (2.8 miles) Be ready for ferry @ 1pm Fairy ride. (3 hours)	Drive to Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya. (2.5 hours) Stop for lunch along the way. Gear check-in/cleaning	Kayak Down the Oconto	High Ropes
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:45													
12:00												Lunch	Lunch
12:30	Meeting and Prep												
1:30	Zone.	Zone. Stop for lunch along the	Hike and camp at	(8 miles)								Rest hour! (ends @ 2:30pm)	Clean Cabin / Pack
2:30			Three Mile. (2.8miles)									Camp Store	Closing Ceremony
3:00													Goodbye
3:30											Shower, sleep, relax	Choices	
4:00 4:30	Health Checks/Cabin Photo	:0								Drive to <u>Baraga State Park</u> .			
5:00	All Camp Photo	All Camp Photo Dinner Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax. Campfire	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	(1.5 hours)	Dinner	Dinner	
5:15 5:30	Dinner												
6:00										Arrival Routine: set up, dinner, dishes, play games, relax.	Enjoy your evening free time :)	CAMP DANCE!	
6:30	All Camp Game												
7:00													
7:30 8:00	Campfire											Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:30			TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out			
9:00 9:30 10:00	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out										TAPS/Lights Out	
10:00													